CB62-F Bullet Camera, 2nd Generation
   sales@verkada.com 1www.verkada.com 0224
FIPS-Validated Bullet Cameras
Impeccable Detail at Distance
and in Any Conditions
Overview
Verkada’s Bullet Series is designed to withstand harsh conditions and its visible form factor helps deter potential threats.
There are two FIPS-validated CB62 models: the CB62-E-F, which has a wide-angle field of view and the CB62-TE-F, which

CB62-F Bullet Camera, 2nd Generation
6www.verkada.com government@verkada.com
Ordering Information
FIPS Bullet Series pricing
1. All our cameras record in "adaptive quality," capturing both standard and high quality streams. Standard quality (SQ) video is stored up to the amount of retention specified by
the customer. The amount of high quality video stored on the camera will depend on the amount of motion detected by the camera over time. To learn more, visit our website:
Model Number MP1 WDR Lens IR Range Onboard
Storage
Maximum
SQ Onboard
Retention1
People/
Vehicle
Analytics
Cost
(MSRP) USD
CB62-512E–HW-F 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 512GB 30 Days $1,999
CB62-1TBE-HW-F 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 1TB 60 Days $2,799
CB62-2TBE-HW-F 8.0MP Zoom 30m / 98ft 2TB 90 Days $4,099
CB62-512TE-HW-F 8.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 512GB 30 Days $2,099
CB62-1TBTE-HW-F 8.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 1TB 60 Days $2,899
CB62-2TBTE-HW-F 8.0MP Zoom 50m / 164ft 2TB 90 Days $4,199
CB62-F Bullet Camera, 2nd Generation
7www.verkada.com government@verkada.com